Contractor:_________________________

Contract #:_________________________

Delivery Order #:____________________

Rating Period:_______________________

Prepared By:________________________


Date:______________

PERFORMANCE MEASUREMENT SURVEY


1. Performance of vendor personnel in support of SOO
	Poor
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Excellent

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10


Rating Based Upon:

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Personnel supplied provided necessary expertise or support required by the SOO

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Work assignments were completed satisfactorily and on time 

 FORMCHECKBOX 
Other:______________________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

2. Ability To Plan, Coordinate and Manage  Support Services
	Poor
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Excellent

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10


Rating Based Upon:

 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Low turnover or substitution rate of key personnel

 FORMCHECKBOX 
Cost Accountability

 FORMCHECKBOX 
Ability To Adapt to Evolving  Program Environment

 FORMCHECKBOX 
Early Identification of Problems/Issues/Risks and Develop Mitigations Plans

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 

 FORMCHECKBOX 
Other:______________________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

3. Understanding of Applicable Procedures

	Poor
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Excellent

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10


Rating Based Upon:

 FORMCHECKBOX 
Patents (Filing Procedures, Timeliness of Filing)

 FORMCHECKBOX 
Test and Evaluation Plans/Approvals (to include flight testing if applicable)

 FORMCHECKBOX 
Security/OPSEC

 FORMCHECKBOX 
Information Technology (IT)

 FORMCHECKBOX 
Commercial Software Development Standards

 FORMCHECKBOX 
IEEE Standards

 FORMCHECKBOX 
System Engineering and Development Standards

 FORMCHECKBOX 
NAVAIR Standards

 FORMCHECKBOX 
Other:______________________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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